

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000298895 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

an anti-company approximate of the same of the same

\$55.00

TQ:

 \mathcal{L}

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

	ES COO	tax wummer	: (830/61/-0303		
E CEINE	EC 29 AN IO: NOF CORPORAT VOF CONTREVENSION HALION SERVICI	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: CLARK, PARTINGTON, HAR : C71201002016 : (850)434-9200 : (850)208-7100	RT, LARRY, BOND, STAC	KHOUSE
and and a second se	IA D BURES		ION OR WITHDRAWA 5 PUBLISHING, LLC 0	AL SSEE	

CITYBOOKS PUBLISHING, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 03

EFFECTIVE DATE

Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



Dec 29 2014 01:50pm P002/004 H14000298895 3

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR CITYBOOKS PUBLISHING, LLC

CITYBOOKS PUBLISHING, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "LLC"), files these Articles of Dissolution evidencing the LLC's dissolution and discontinuation of business, and sets forth the following pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707, Florida Statutes:

1. The name of the LLC is CITYBOOKS PUBLISHING, LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization of the LLC were filed on May 5, 2006 and assigned document number L06000047211.

The dissolution was approved by the sole Member of the LLC on December 26,
2014.

4. Pursuant to Section 605.0701(2), Florida Statutes, the occurrence of the event that resulted in the dissolution of the LLC was the consent of the sole Member of the LLC to discontinue the operations of the LLC and to dissolve the LLC.

5. The effective date of the dissolution shall be December 31, 2014.

(SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS)

EFFECTIVE DATE 12/3//14

29

PH 12:

Dec 29 2014 01:50pm P003/004 H14000298895 3

The undersigned sole Member of the LLC has executed these Articles of Dissolution on the date set forth below.

SOLE MEMBER:

FUTURE FACTORY, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company

By:

Edmund Michael Reggie, Jr., Trustee of Revocable Trust Agreement of Edmund Michael Reggie, Jr., dated December 21, 2004, Member

Date: December 26, 2014

A1845085.DOC

÷

di.

(SIGNATURE PAGE FOR ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR CITYBOOKS PUBLISHING, LLC)

DEC 29 PH 12: 45

Dec 29 2014 01:51pm P004/004 H14000298895 3

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company:	CITYBOOKS PUBLISHING, LLC						
Document number of Limited Liability	Company is:	_					
Date of dissolution was:							
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:							
Name of claimant;							
Amount owed to claimant;							
Explanation of basis of claim/del	ht: and						
Explanation of basis of claim/def							

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

c/o Edmund Michael Reggie, Jr.		4 DE	
1000 South Pointe Drive, Unit 2104		C 29	Construction of the local division of the lo
Miami Beach, FL 33139	רייא 100 הייא	PĦ	
	NO.	<u></u>	Theorem 1
	5a	ည်	

23

1

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Edmund Michael Reggie, Jr.	Var
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signetitre of the Carson Filing

.

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00